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CYC lan Bunt Trophy 2022

Solent

Results are final as of 22:30 on September 11, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Rustler 42

Nijad 331

Lacoste 36

Beneteau Oceanis 311

Moody 36

Beneteau Ocoeais 323

Feeling 39

Jeanneau SO 440

Najad

Etap 32S

Southerly 110

Swallow Yachts BayCruiser

26
Sadler 29

Bavaria 36

SailNo Club HelmName

3636T

1584L

8669T

9940T

4904L

4220L

9119T

3152L

CYC

CYC

CYC

CyC

CyC

CyC

CcYC

CYC

CYC

CyC

CyC

CcYC

CYC

CcYC

David Faulder
Martin
Greenfield
James Connell
David Roberts
Nick Cole
Christopher
Knight
Stephen Cray
Peter Collins
David Burall
John Lake
Mike Howard
Basil
Papadimitriou

Cedric Mitchell

Michael
Henderson

CrewName

Deborah Faulder
Claire Greenfield
Kate Connell
TBC

Anne Cole
James Strickland, Nick
Webb

Crayzee Crew
Cool Crew

Susie Burall
TBC

Jill Mike Trevor
TBC

TBC

Jean Brandon

NHCA1

0.954

1.002

0.965

0.934

0.957

0.939

0.973

1.13

1.013

0.875

0.941

0.856

0.846

0.971
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CYC lan Bunt Out 2022 - 10th September 2022 at 11:45

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 11:45, Distance: 20.8

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected New NHC

1 CcyCc Captains Lady  Rustler 42 CYC David Faulder Deborah Faulder 0.954 11:45 15:36:10 3:51:10 3:40:32 0.967
2022

2 Ccyc Elyse Lacoste 36 3636T CYC James Connell Kate Connell 0.965 11:45 15:35:12 3:50:12 3:42:09 0.976
2022

3 CcYC Bugsy 2 Beneteau Oceanis 311 1584L CYC David Roberts TBC 0.934 11:45 15:48:08 4:03:08 3:47:05 0.939
2022

4 CcYC Crayzee Feeling 39 CYC Stephen Cray Crayzee Crew 0.973 11:45 15:42:12 3:57:12 3:50:48 0.973
2022 Feeling

) CYC Tern IV Nijad 331 CYC Martin Greenfield  Claire Greenfield 1.002 11:45 15:39:06 3:54:06 3:54:34 1.000
2022

6 CcyC Serendipite Beneteau Ocoeais 323 9940T CYC Christopher Knight James Strickland, Nick 0.939 11:45 15:59:15 4:14:15 3:58:44 0.934
2022 Webb

7 CcyC Aquadisiac Moody 36 8669T CYC Nick Cole Anne Cole 0.957 11:45 15:59:30 4:14:30 4:03:33 0.950
2022

8 CYC Cool Runnings  Jeanneau SO 440 4904L CYC Peter Collins Cool Crew 113  11:45 15:31:02 3:46:02 4:15:25 1.124
2022

9 CYC Kerenza Najad 4220L CYC David Burall Susie Burall 1.013 11:45 16:14:27 4:29:27 4:32:57 1.003
2022

10 CYC Windreaver Etap 328 9119T CYC John Lake TBC 0.875 RET 0.875
2022

10 CcyC Star Dancer Southerly 110 CYC Mike Howard Jill Mike Trevor 0.941 RET 0.941
2022

10 CyC Muddy Waters  Swallow Yachts BayCruiser 26 3152L CYC Basil Papadimitriou TBC 0.856 RET 0.856
2022

10 CYC Selene IV Sadler 29 CYC Cedric Mitchell TBC 0.846 RET 0.846
2022

10 CcYC About Time Bavaria 36 CYC Michael Jean Brandon 0.971 RET 0.971

2022 Henderson



CYC lan Bunt Return 2022 - 11th September 2022 at 08:50

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 08:50, Distance: 12.5

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName

1 CcYC Tern IV Nijad 331 CYC Martin Greenfield  Claire Greenfield
2022

2 CYC Aquadisiac Moody 36 8669T CYC Nick Cole Anne Cole
2022

3 CYC Captains Lady  Rustler 42 CYC David Faulder Deborah Faulder
2022

4 CcYyC Bugsy 2 Beneteau Oceanis 311 1584L CYC David Roberts TBC
2022

) CcyCc Elyse Lacoste 36 3636T CYC James Connell Kate Connell
2022

6 CcYC Windreaver Etap 32S 9119T CYC John Lake TBC
2022

7 CYC Serendipite Beneteau Ocoeais 323 9940T CYC Christopher Knight James Strickland, Nick
2022 Webb

8 CcYyC Cool Runnings  Jeanneau SO 440 4904L CYC Peter Collins Cool Crew
2022

9 CcyCc Star Dancer Southerly 110 CYC Mike Howard Jill Mike Trevor
2022

10 CcyCc Muddy Waters  Swallow Yachts BayCruiser 26 3152L CYC Basil Papadimitriou TBC
2022

1" CYC Kerenza Najad 4220L CYC David Burall Susie Burall
2022

12 CcYyCc Crayzee Feeling 39 CYC Stephen Cray Crayzee Crew
2022 Feeling

13 CYC Selene IV Sadler 29 CYC Cedric Mitchell TBC
2022

14 CYC About Time Bavaria 36 CYC Michael Jean Brandon
2022 Henderson

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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